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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

1.031

156

180

144

61

10

39

29

1.650

Millones ($)
12.508,55
3.603,57
1.379,22
1.188,97
480,19
220,91
321,74
460,15
20.163,30

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

BOGOTA

YOLUMEN

BOGOTS

POR SUCURSAL

M BOGOTA B2[FL
B MEDELLIN 1n.5%
cAaLl 5%

W BARRAMQULLE  S5%
W BUCARAMBNGS  24%

MANERLES 1,1%
B CARTRGENS 15%
W PEREIRA 23
Todal: mmr

M OGO B2.5%
Il MEDELLIN 95%

cAaLl 10.5%
W BARRAMIULLE  B0%
W BUCARAMASHGA 1%

AN EBLES 5%
B CARTAGENA 245
W PEREIRA 15%
Todal: 1mrs
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